
PHILIPPIA 2017
ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 00:31.60164134 MENZILTZIDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.2 2006 00:33.00TODOROV ALEKSANDAR SHAMPION BOYS 12

.3 2006 00:33.48164791 ATHANASIADIS SOTIRIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 12

.4 2006 00:33.96165880 GKOGKAS KONSTADINOS K.S.S.2005 BOYS 12

.5 2006 00:34.41164470 DARGINIDIS DIMOSTHENIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.6 2008 00:35.10SHARKOV VLADIMIR PIRIN BOYS 10

.7 2006 00:35.38169663 NIKOGLOU NIKOLAOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.8 2007 00:35.77164495 DOULGERIDIS VASILEIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.9 2006 00:36.38171675 KARAGIANNIDIS  HRISTOS PANAGIOTIS NEAPOLI BOYS 12

.10 2006 00:36.50167262 SAMARTZIS STYLIANOS AA ASTERI BOYS 12

.11 2006 00:36.52165832 TONIDIS GEORGIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 12

.12 2008 00:36.55174349 TOKMAKIDIS ANASTASIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.13 2007 00:36.85167372 MOUTOUSIDIS KONSTADINOS NIKOLAO KOXANTH BOYS 11

.14 2008 00:37.23175093 PAPADAKIS EYAGGELOS HRISTODOUL NOKAVAL BOYS 10

.15 2007 00:37.42169630 SAKALOGLOU IOANNIS OFTH BOYS 11

.16 2007 00:37.73169863 PADOFLATZIS ATHANASIOS PANSER BOYS 11

.17 2006 00:38.07166307 DIMITRAKAKIS FOTIOS OTHAK BOYS 12

.18 2008 00:38.37174226 DESYPRIS IPPOKRATIS ARIS BOYS 10

.19 2008 00:39.00SOTIROV DIMITAR SHAMPION BOYS 10

.20 2008 00:39.07169662 HATZIPANAGIOTOU EYAGGELOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.21 2008 00:39.85175114 NIKOLOUDIS PANAGIOTIS PANSER BOYS 10

.22 2008 00:39.86175112 ANASTASILAKIS FILIPPOS PANSER BOYS 10

.23 2007 00:40.19166043 KALFAS TRIADAFYLLIDIS IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS 11

.24 2007 00:40.37170582 TSIOUTSIOULIS VASILEIOS PANSER BOYS 11

.25 2006 00:40.43169210 KARAISARIDIS IRAKLIS AA ASTERI BOYS 12

.26 2007 00:40.57167373 KARAGIANNIDIS MAXIMOS VERGOS KOXANTH BOYS 11

.27 2007 00:40.70170223 ADONIOU  KONSTADINOS OFTH BOYS 11

.28 2007 00:40.89169923 TSIONIS MIHAIL APOLKAL BOYS 11

.29 2007 00:40.93166044 IOSIFIDIS VASILEIOS OTHAK BOYS 11

.30 2006 00:41.24171150 ALEXAKIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.31 2006 00:41.45175085 ANDREADAKIS IOANNIS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.32 2008 00:41.58175120 MITRITZAKIS AGGELOS PANSER BOYS 10

.33 2006 00:41.82174340 HARISKOS ANDREAS KODRAM BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 1 of 50

03.11.2017  18:24



PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.34 2007 00:41.96171445 PAYLIDIS ARISTEIDIS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.35 2007 00:42.14169877 SOUDOURLIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.36 2007 00:42.87176935 MAYROPOULOS ARGYRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.37 2008 00:42.94175441 TSELIPIOTIS IOANNIS NIKOLAOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.38 2006 00:43.17174984 GKANAS ARISTOTELIS KOXANTH BOYS 12

.39 2006 00:43.85169664 MEGALOS NIKOLAOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.40 2008 00:44.12174612 SALPIGKTIDIS  GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.41 2007 00:44.50176555 MANOUSARIDIS HRISTOS NE RODOPI BOYS 11

.42 2007 00:44.76174406 DIMOUDIS EYAGGELOS NEAPOLI BOYS 11

.43 2008 00:44.90175022 GOUSIS APOSTOLOS ALEXANDROS ARIS BOYS 10

.44 2008 00:45.16176207 ARAVIDIS GEORGIOS AA ASTERI BOYS 10

.45 2008 00:46.50175108 KADIS STAYROS PANSER BOYS 10

.46 2008 00:47.75174331 MYLONAS VASILIS KODRAM BOYS 10

.47 2007 00:47.76167382 KOUTRAS VASILEIOS KOXANTH BOYS 11

.48 2007 00:48.78167374 EYSTRATIOU GAVRIIL KOXANTH BOYS 11

.49 2008 00:48.93177966 TZIVELOPOULOS APOSTOLOS AA ASTERI BOYS 10

.50 2008 00:48.95174914 KARAGIANNIDIS MARIOS DRAMA 19 BOYS 10

.51 2008 00:49.36176211 KOSTALAS PETROS AA ASTERI BOYS 10

.52 2008 00:49.78174337 TYPADIS  GIORGOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.53 2008 00:50.75175058 TSIFTSIS EMMANOUIL OTHAK BOYS 10

.54 2008 00:52.86177953 KOLIOUSIS DIMITRIOS AA ASTERI BOYS 10

.55 2007 00:53.71176934 GIOUVANAKIS ELEYTHERIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.56 2007 00:53.97167375 EYSTRATIOU MIHAIL KOXANTH BOYS 11

.57 2007 00:56.05178785 TSIAOUSIS STAYROS ARIS BOYS 11

.58 2007 00:57.53176553 BAKALOGLOU  PANAGIOTIS OTHAK BOYS 11

.59 2008 01:03.03175062 MITANOUDIS HRISTOS OTHAK BOYS 10

.60 2009179221 ADAMADIOU RAFAIL KODRAM BOYS9

.61 2009179274 ADONAKOUDIS ALEXANDROS AA ASTERI BOYS9

.62 2009179398 ADONIADIS DIMITRIOS OFTH BOYS9

.63 2009179588 AHYRKIDIS ROMANOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.64 2009179275 ATHANASAKIS NIKOLAOS AA ASTERI BOYS9

.65 2007165735 ATHANASIADIS KONSTADINOS GAS.K.VOS BOYS 11

.66 2008178755 AYFADIS ALEXANDROS NE RODOPI BOYS 10
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.67 2009179267 DANSARLIS EYAGGELOS KODRAM BOYS9

.68 2009179328 DASKALOPOULOS DIMITRIOS NEAPOLI BOYS9

.69 2006162757 ERIFYLIDIS NESTORAS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.70 2008179357 GKIRMAKIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.71 2008178776 GOUTAS VASILEIOS ARIS BOYS 10

.72 2009179257 HARALABIDIS AGGELOS KODRAM BOYS9

.73 2008175119 HARISIS VASILEIOS PANSER BOYS 10

.74 2009179271 HATZIAPOSTOLOU GEORGIOS AA ASTERI BOYS9

.75 2008179237 HATZIATHANASIADIS  ANASTASIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.76 2009179109 HRISTAKAKIS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.77 2009179241 HRYSOMALIDIS SYMEON KODRAM BOYS9

.78 2009179951 ILIADIS DIMITRIOS DRAMA 19 BOYS9

.79 2009180017 IOSIFIDIS ATHANASIOS OTHAK BOYS9

.80 2008179842 KABAKIS THEODOROS KODRAM BOYS 10

.81 2006180020 KAITATZIS VASILIS OTHAK BOYS 12

.82 2009179265 KARAGIANNIDIS GIORGOS KODRAM BOYS9

.83 2009179246 KOLOZOS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS9

.84 2007165860 KONOGLOU THOMAS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.85 2009179234 KONSTADINIDIS THEOFILOS KODRAM BOYS9

.86 2009179262 KOSTOULAS DIMITRIS KODRAM BOYS9

.87 2009179449 KOSTOULIS VASILEIOS APOLKAL BOYS9

.88 2008174915 KOTSASAVVIDIS ANASTASIOS DRAMA 19 BOYS 10

.89 2009179594 KOUSAS POLYDEYKIS OTHAK BOYS9

.90 2006179355 LASKARIS ATHANASIOS KOXANTH BOYS 12

.91 2007173597 LIAKOS NIKOLAOS OFTH BOYS 11

.92 2009179556 LILIS ORESTIS APOLKAL BOYS9

.93 2009179124 LOLIDIS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS9

.94 2009179354 MASONIS TRAIANOS ARIS BOYS9

.95 2009179236 MIHAILIDIS NIKOLAOS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS9

.96 2006179589 PADAZIDIS IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS 12

.97 2007165856 PADELIDIS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.98 2006167604 PANAGIOTOPOULOS EYAGGELOS AGGELOS K.S.S.2005 BOYS 12

.99 2009179084 PAPADOPOULOS  DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9
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.100 2009179597 PAPADOPOULOS VASILEIOS OTHAK BOYS9

.101 2009179309 PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.102 2009179127 PITSOULIS AIGEAS ARIS BOYS9

.103 2008175113 PLATINARIS KONSTADINOS PANSER BOYS 10

.104 2006179879 PYRGOS ARISTOTELIS PANSER BOYS 12

.105 2009179448 REKKAS AGGELOS APOLKAL BOYS9

.106 2008179937 RODITIS VASILEIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.107 2009179397 SAKALOGLOU SPYRIDON OFTH BOYS9

.108 2009179258 SARAFIDIS ANASTASIOS KODRAM BOYS9

.109 2009179254 SEXENIDIS  SYMEON KODRAM BOYS9

.110 2009179329 SKRIBAS EYAGGELOS NEAPOLI BOYS9

.111 2009179239 SPANDONIDIS  VASILEIOS KODRAM BOYS9

.112 2009179250 STRATSIOS  KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS9

.113 2009179251 STRATSIOS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS9

.114 2007179659 TABOURIS GEORGIOS AA ASTERI BOYS 11

.115 2009179233 TAFLANIDIS MIHAIL KODRAM BOYS9

.116 2009179593 TAMANAS ANASTASIOS OTHAK BOYS9

.117 2009179590 TOMOS GRIGORIOS OTHAK BOYS9

.118 2009179235 TSANNIS STYLIANOS KODRAM BOYS9

.119 2009179283 TSIAOUSIS KONSTADINOS ARIS BOYS9

.120 2009179252 TSOKAKTSIDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS9

.121 2008179334 TYHALAS DIMOS NEAPOLI BOYS 10

.122 2008179249 TZELIDIS EMMANOUIL KODRAM BOYS 10

.123 2008179557 VAIOS NIKIFOROS APOLKAL BOYS 10

.124 2006164223 VASILEIADIS GEORGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 12

.125 2009179407 VASILEIADIS ILIAS NEAPOLI BOYS9

.126 2006179945 VATIKIOTIS ANASTASIOS DRAMA 19 BOYS 12

.127 2009179082 VOURDOGLOU PASHALIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.128 2009179083 VOURDOGLOU VASILIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.129 2009179264 ZAGORIDIS HRISTOS KODRAM BOYS9
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.1 2006 00:31.46166174 VLAHOPOULOU DESPOINA AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.2 2006 00:33.34166063 BOUSDOUKI AFRODITI APOLKAL GIRLS 12

.3 2006 00:33.47164127 THEODOROU HRISTINA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.4 2007 00:33.71165857 PALAKIDOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.5 2006 00:35.13167719 ANESTOGLOU ELISSAVET NE RODOPI GIRLS 12

.6 2006 00:35.13165981 VAFEIADOU DAFNI NOKAVAL GIRLS 12

.7 2006 00:35.70168246 KOUDOUMAKI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.8 2006 00:36.15168522 TZIABAZI DIMITRA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.9 2006 00:36.43164475 KOTSIDI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.10 2008 00:36.43175109 PYRILI DESPOINA PANSER GIRLS 10

.11 2007 00:37.00HRISTOSKOVA RAQ SHAMPION GIRLS 11

.12 2006 00:37.39164798 SIVVA EYFROSYNI DANAI NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.13 2007 00:37.63176205 PAPANIKOLI HRISTINA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.14 2007 00:37.77162754 MAKROGIANNIDOU EYAGGELIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.15 2006 00:37.80169175 PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA PANSER GIRLS 12

.16 2006 00:38.10168258 KOUTROPOULOU ELENI NOKAVAL GIRLS 12

.17 2006 00:38.10166042 PSARA HRISTINA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.18 2007 00:38.73167552 ALLA DENADA OTHAK GIRLS 11

.19 2006 00:38.91166220 TOUTSIDOU HRISTINA APOLKAL GIRLS 12

.20 2006 00:39.19164473 HRISTAKAKI PARASKEYI KOXANTH GIRLS 12

.21 2008 00:39.50175065 TSIMA HARA OTHAK GIRLS 10

.22 2006 00:39.52164486 HRYSOMALIDOU KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 12

.23 2006 00:39.86164496 DOULGERIDI ANNA NOKAVAL GIRLS 12

.24 2008 00:39.96174228 ZAHARIADOU ATHINA ARIS GIRLS 10

.25 2007 00:40.16172683 BEI GEORGIA ARIS GIRLS 11

.26 2008 00:40.31174328 DIMITRIOU ZOI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.27 2008 00:40.41175091 MAKROGIANNIDOU ZOI NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

.28 2006 00:40.72168114 GKIOMISI KONSTADINA NEFELI AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.29 2007 00:40.94174327 SOUSKA KONSTADINA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.30 2007 00:41.08172414 GOUSGOUNI STAMATIA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.31 2008 00:41.36174695 HRISTIDI EYDOKIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.32 2006 00:41.59166249 KALOMENIDOU ARETI EIRINI NEAPOLI GIRLS 12

.33 2006 00:41.71169116 MOYSIADOU EYGENIA OTHAK GIRLS 12
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.34 2008 00:41.96175087 GIANNOUSI ZOI NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

.35 2008 00:42.45169807 KONSTADINIDOU ANASTASIA GAS.K.VOS GIRLS 10

.36 2007 00:42.72171575 ATHANASOGLOU MARIA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.37 2007 00:42.74169920 KOSTOULI ARIADNI APOLKAL GIRLS 11

.38 2007 00:42.93174352 ASIMAKI  MARIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.39 2007 00:43.05170094 NIKOLAIDOU MAGDALINI MARIA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.40 2006 00:43.07166696 ORNITHOPOULOU ANNA OTHAK GIRLS 12

.41 2006 00:43.54174622 FOKIANOU ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.42 2007 00:44.04175064 TOMOU HRISTINA-EYTYHIA OTHAK GIRLS 11

.43 2008 00:44.34175107 MATIOU EYAGGELIA PANSER GIRLS 10

.44 2007 00:45.14165834 PEFANI GEORGIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.45 2008 00:45.45177970 KATSARIDOU LIDA AA ASTERI GIRLS 10

.46 2006 00:45.51165843 KARAKOLIDI ANASTASIA MARIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.47 2006 00:45.58177596 ZAIKOU NIKOLETA NE RODOPI GIRLS 12

.48 2008 00:45.61173610 KALAITZIDOU IOANNA PANAGIOTA DRAMA 19 GIRLS 10

.49 2006 00:45.64176375 KABA AIKATERINI A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 12

.50 2008 00:45.67174332 TSIOKA  ANASTASIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.51 2007 00:46.22174917 NIKOU XENI IFIGENEIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.52 2008 00:47.37174460 STATHI ZOI APOLKAL GIRLS 10

.53 2007 00:47.43175117 KAFESTIDOU NIKI PANSER GIRLS 11

.54 2007 00:47.44172415 ASKITA MARIA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.55 2007 00:47.90176379 ANDREADI IOANNA HRISTINA A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 11

.56 2008 00:48.03174347 KIRMANIDI THEODORA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.57 2008 00:48.62175274 STOILA AGGELIKI PARTHENA PANSER GIRLS 10

.58 2007 00:48.68174912 BRAGKA  AGGELIKI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.59 2008 00:49.08174326 PANAGIOTIDOU  ELENI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.60 2008 00:49.23174334 TSOLAKI ALEXANDRA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.61 2006 00:49.41175981 HARALABIDOU AGGELIKI APOLKAL GIRLS 12

.62 2006 00:49.96178014 KONSTADINIDOU GEORGIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

.63 2008 00:50.02174350 PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.64 2008 00:50.03174638 BELLOU ELENI GERMANI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.65 2008 00:50.80178775 HATZIPAPA DAFNI ARIS GIRLS 10

.66 2008 00:50.89176377 KOREXIANOU HRYSANTHI A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 10
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.67 2008 00:51.43169666 GIADZI EYTHYMIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

.68 2007 00:52.07167381 KOUTRA HRISTINA KOXANTH GIRLS 11

.69 2008 00:53.58177598 ALEXIADOU ANATOLI NE RODOPI GIRLS 10

.70 2008 00:54.39175673 HRYSOHOIDOU  STYLIANI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.71 2007 00:55.59176310 PAPAZI EYLABIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.72 2007 00:58.73174911 KEHAGIA HRYSOULA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.73 2008 01:00.94177332 SIANDRI ANNA AA ASTERI GIRLS 10

.74 2008 01:02.98175980 HARALABIDOU MARIA APOLKAL GIRLS 10

.75 2006 01:04.84177019 GRIGORIADOU MARIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

.76 2008 01:09.42176132 PALTZADIDOU ELEONORA MGS ETHN. GIRLS 10

.77 2008 01:11.16175086 VAFEIADOU VASILIKI NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

.78 2006169805 ATHANASIADOU PASHALINA GAS.K.VOS GIRLS 12

.79 2009179940 DEMI KONSTADINA A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS9

.80 2006169806 DOUVARTZI HRISTINA GAS.K.VOS GIRLS 12

.81 2009180013 GIAKOUMAKOU DIMITRA OTHAK GIRLS9

.82 2008178010 GKANOGLOU STYLIANI PANSER GIRLS 10

.83 2009179356 GKIRMAKI  ANNA KODRAM GIRLS9

.84 2009179458 HARISIADOU KONSTADINA KOXANTH GIRLS9

.85 2009179260 HATZIATHANASIADOU ALEXANDRA KODRAM GIRLS9

.86 2009179467 HATZINIKOLAOU THEOFANI A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS9

.87 2009179944 HRYSOMALIDOU HRYSOULA DRAMA 19 GIRLS9

.88 2009180019 KAFA EFI OTHAK GIRLS9

.89 2009179910 KALAFATI ANDROMAHI NOKAVAL GIRLS9

.90 2009179939 KALAITZIDI MARINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.91 2008179465 KARAMFILI ANASTASIA A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 10

.92 2008179466 KARAMFILI NEKTARIA A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 10

.93 2009179261 KAVAZI KONSTADINA KODRAM GIRLS9

.94 2009179596 KAVOURI ELENI OTHAK GIRLS9

.95 2006168599 KETSETZI GEORGIA PANSER GIRLS 12

.96 2009179263 KOKKINASIDOU  ELISAVET KODRAM GIRLS9

.97 2009179606 KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA NOKAVAL GIRLS9

.98 2009179598 KONSTADINIDOU MARIA OTHAK GIRLS9

.99 2007178754 KOURTIDI  GEORGIA - ANNA NE RODOPI GIRLS 11
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.100 2009180030 KOUTRA IOANNA NOKAVAL GIRLS9

.101 2009179126 LAKKA MARIA ARIS GIRLS9

.102 2008179469 LEMONIDOU IOANNA A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 10

.103 2006168097 MATZIARI ALEXANDRA GAS.K.VOS GIRLS 12

.104 2005172926 MITROU HRISTINA DRAMA 19 GIRLS 13

.105 2009179245 NAZLIDOU ELENI KODRAM GIRLS9

.106 2009179048 NERADZAKI  ATHANASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.107 2009179238 NIKOLAIDOU  MAGDALINI KODRAM GIRLS9

.108 2009179599 ORNITHOPOULOU SOFIA OTHAK GIRLS9

.109 2009179266 PAPADOPOULOU  VASILIKI KODRAM GIRLS9

.110 2009179055 PAPADOPOULOU KONSTADINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.111 2009179220 PAPAZI ELENI KODRAM GIRLS9

.112 2007179554 PAPPA AIKATERINI APOLKAL GIRLS 11

.113 2008179555 PAPPA ATHINA APOLKAL GIRLS 10

.114 2009179595 PARHARIDOU ELENI OTHAK GIRLS9

.115 2008179273 RAPTI LASKARINA AA ASTERI GIRLS 10

.116 2009179591 ROMANIDOU MARIA OTHAK GIRLS9

.117 2007170911 SARATSI RAFAILIA ARGYRO O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.118 2009179218 SAVVAIDOU  AIKATERINI KODRAM GIRLS9

.119 2009179253 SEXENIDOU MARIA KODRAM GIRLS9

.120 2006179310 SIDIROPOULOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.121 2006164799 SIVVA HRISTINA IOANNA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.122 2009180016 STAYRIDOU VASIA OTHAK GIRLS9

.123 2009179256 SYMEONIDOU ANDRIANA KODRAM GIRLS9

.124 2009179049 TIAKA GEORGIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.125 2009179446 TOKMAKIDOU ELENI APOLKAL GIRLS9

.126 2009179447 TSIROGIANNI MARIA APOLKAL GIRLS9

.127 2009179592 TSOBANOGLOU STAYROULA OTHAK GIRLS9

.128 2009179331 TYHALA LABRINI NEAPOLI GIRLS9

.129 2008179243 VASILEIADOU SOFIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.130 2007179106 VAVOURA DESPOINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.131 2009179468 VLAHOU ELENI A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS9

.132 2009179949 XENIKAKI ANATOLI DRAMA 19 GIRLS9
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PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.133 2009179950 XENIKAKI THEOGNOSIA DRAMA 19 GIRLS9

.134 2007179586 ZAHAROUDI IOANNA KODRAM GIRLS 11
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PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m FREESTYLE  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 01:12.66164134 MENZILTZIDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.2 2006 01:12.92165201 MADEMLIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.3 2006 01:14.94165880 GKOGKAS KONSTADINOS K.S.S.2005 BOYS 12

.4 2006 01:17.00TODOROV ALEKSANDAR SHAMPION BOYS 12

.5 2007 01:17.17162093 PAROTIDIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.6 2007 01:17.60165939 LAZARIS ATHANASIOS OTHAK BOYS 11

.7 2006 01:18.41164485 MYLONAS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.8 2007 01:18.68164495 DOULGERIDIS VASILEIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.9 2006 01:18.94169663 NIKOGLOU NIKOLAOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.10 2008 01:20.00GRIGOROV TOMAS SHAMPION BOYS 10

.11 2008 01:21.92174349 TOKMAKIDIS ANASTASIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.12 2006 01:21.98164223 VASILEIADIS GEORGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 12

.13 2006 01:22.19171675 KARAGIANNIDIS  HRISTOS PANAGIOTIS NEAPOLI BOYS 12

.14 2007 01:24.95169738 NIKOLAIDIS SAVVAS KODRAM BOYS 11

.15 2006 01:25.44166307 DIMITRAKAKIS FOTIOS OTHAK BOYS 12

.16 2008 01:27.28169662 HATZIPANAGIOTOU EYAGGELOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.17 2007 01:28.07174029 TSOBANOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS NE RODOPI BOYS 11

.18 2007 01:29.44169651 VARONAS NIKOLAOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.19 2007 01:30.38166043 KALFAS TRIADAFYLLIDIS IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS 11

.20 2007 01:31.93169869 IOANNIDIS VASILEIOS NIR.VEROI BOYS 11

.21 2007 01:36.30169657 KEHAGIAS HRISTOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.22 2008 01:37.72175677 MAKROGIANNAKIS DIMITRIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 10

.23 2008 01:38.78176558 PAPASTEFANOU EYSTRATIOS NE RODOPI BOYS 10

.24 2007 01:38.81169871 VASILEIADIS ANASTASIOS NIR.VEROI BOYS 11

.25 2008 01:38.83174313 TAHMATZIDIS GEORGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 10

.26 2006 01:39.27174340 HARISKOS ANDREAS KODRAM BOYS 12

.27 2006 01:39.48169631 PRASSAS LEONIDAS-NIKOLAOS OFTH BOYS 12

.28 2008 01:40.35174271 MOYSIADIS ARGYRIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 10

.29 2007 01:40.66171445 PAYLIDIS ARISTEIDIS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.30 2007 01:45.80173278 GKOUDRAS STERGIOS NIR.VEROI BOYS 11

.31 2007 01:48.41174406 DIMOUDIS EYAGGELOS NEAPOLI BOYS 11

.32 2008 01:49.66169861 GKOGKAS ALEXANDROS K.S.S.2005 BOYS 10

.33 2007 01:50.15169764 ORNITHOPOULOS GEORGIOS OTHAK BOYS 11
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PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m FREESTYLE  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.34 2007 01:53.09174008 HOUSEIN ADEM NE RODOPI BOYS 11

.35 2008 01:54.33174331 MYLONAS VASILIS KODRAM BOYS 10

.36 2008 01:55.83176592 ATHANASIADIS PADELEIMON NE RODOPI BOYS 10

.37 2008 01:59.78169551 ZONARAS KONSTADINOS MARIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 10

.38 2007165792 AFEDOULIDIS HRISTODOULOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.39 2008178755 AYFADIS ALEXANDROS NE RODOPI BOYS 10

.40 2006162436 BANIOTIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.41 2009179443 DIAMADOPOULOS NIKOLAOS NIR.VEROI BOYS9

.42 2009180044 HRISTOFORIDIS HRISTOS-IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS9

.43 2009180017 IOSIFIDIS ATHANASIOS OTHAK BOYS9

.44 2007166044 IOSIFIDIS VASILEIOS OTHAK BOYS 11

.45 2008174914 KARAGIANNIDIS MARIOS DRAMA 19 BOYS 10

.46 2008178482 KASIMIDIS VASILEIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 10

.47 2007169650 SIAMIDIS IRAKLIS KODRAM BOYS 11

.48 2009179329 SKRIBAS EYAGGELOS NEAPOLI BOYS9

.49 2006169740 TASOPOULOS - DIMOU IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS 12

.50 2008179334 TYHALAS DIMOS NEAPOLI BOYS 10

.51 2007171927 VARFIS STEFANOS NEAPOLI BOYS 11

.52 2009179407 VASILEIADIS ILIAS NEAPOLI BOYS9
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PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m FREESTYLE  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 01:11.60162100 PAYLIDOU MARIA DESPOINA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.2 2006 01:16.40163007 ARMEN MARIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.3 2006 01:16.83166623 ALI OGLOU DALIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

.4 2006 01:18.28167719 ANESTOGLOU ELISSAVET NE RODOPI GIRLS 12

.5 2006 01:23.11167714 OUREILIDOU ATHANASIA NE RODOPI GIRLS 12

.6 2007 01:25.67166250 DASKALOPOULOU MARIA NEAPOLI GIRLS 11

.7 2008 01:26.25175063 VILGKRE LA MADRID NATALIA OTHAK GIRLS 10

.8 2007 01:26.57166244 KEHAGIA DESPOINA NEAPOLI GIRLS 11

.9 2007 01:26.99167552 ALLA DENADA OTHAK GIRLS 11

.10 2006 01:27.28162418 HATZINA NIKOLETA NIR.VEROI GIRLS 12

.11 2006 01:27.56168258 KOUTROPOULOU ELENI NOKAVAL GIRLS 12

.12 2007 01:28.44162754 MAKROGIANNIDOU EYAGGELIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.13 2006 01:28.54166249 KALOMENIDOU ARETI EIRINI NEAPOLI GIRLS 12

.14 2006 01:30.85166246 MELIKIDOU MARIA NEAPOLI GIRLS 12

.15 2008 01:31.26174328 DIMITRIOU ZOI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.16 2006 01:32.25164486 HRYSOMALIDOU KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 12

.17 2006 01:32.59164496 DOULGERIDI ANNA NOKAVAL GIRLS 12

.18 2006 01:33.79174030 KASIMIDOU RAFAILIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

.19 2006 01:36.73166696 ORNITHOPOULOU ANNA OTHAK GIRLS 12

.20 2007 01:36.97174327 SOUSKA KONSTADINA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.21 2008 01:37.17175065 TSIMA HARA OTHAK GIRLS 10

.22 2008 01:37.60175091 MAKROGIANNIDOU ZOI NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

.23 2008 01:37.86176560 ROUSINOPOULOU GEORGIA NE RODOPI GIRLS 10

.24 2007 01:39.17175089 KOUTRA MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.25 2007 01:39.40174344 DELIGIANNIDOU AIKATERINI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.26 2008 01:40.41176097 DEONA ELENI NIR.VEROI GIRLS 10

.27 2008 01:42.34177600 MANITSA ATHANASIA NE RODOPI GIRLS 10

.28 2007 01:42.69174352 ASIMAKI  MARIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.29 2007 01:42.96169903 KOSKERIDOU HARALABIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.30 2006 01:43.98169116 MOYSIADOU EYGENIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

.31 2006 01:46.20173764 RESTEMI ELENI NEAPOLI GIRLS 12

.32 2006 01:49.81176098 XIROU ANTHI NIR.VEROI GIRLS 12

.33 2008 01:50.43176559 ABATZIDI IOANNA NE RODOPI GIRLS 10
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PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m FREESTYLE  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.34 2006 01:53.66177596 ZAIKOU NIKOLETA NE RODOPI GIRLS 12

.35 2008 01:54.42177599 KOUTSOGIANNI ARETI NE RODOPI GIRLS 10

.36 2008177598 ALEXIADOU ANATOLI NE RODOPI GIRLS 10

.37 2006179411 DAKOU ANDRIANA NEAPOLI GIRLS 12

.38 2009179601 GEORGIADOU MARIA OTHAK GIRLS9

.39 2006178014 KONSTADINIDOU GEORGIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

.40 2007178754 KOURTIDI  GEORGIA - ANNA NE RODOPI GIRLS 11

.41 2009179600 PAYLIDOU ELENA OTHAK GIRLS9

.42 2006178796 RIZOU ELEYTHERIA NEAPOLI GIRLS 12

.43 2009179591 ROMANIDOU MARIA OTHAK GIRLS9

.44 2009180018 SKARI ZOI OTHAK GIRLS9

.45 2009179331 TYHALA LABRINI NEAPOLI GIRLS9
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PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m FREESTYLE  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 02:22.69162245 SKARIS IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS 12

.2 2006 02:36.45164374 MEGAS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 12

.3 2007 02:38.00KULEV DIMITAR PIRIN BOYS 11

.4 2006 02:38.55165870 SAIRIS RAFAIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.5 2006 02:39.43165201 MADEMLIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.6 2007 02:40.52166256 HRYSOHOIDIS NIKOLAOS NEAPOLI BOYS 11

.7 2006 02:43.55168590 PERGADIS ANDREAS AA ASTERI BOYS 12

.8 2006 02:45.20162436 BANIOTIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.9 2007 02:46.08164224 VASILEIADIS ANASTASIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 11

.10 2008 02:47.00SHARKOV VLADIMIR PIRIN BOYS 10

.11 2007 02:47.70164495 DOULGERIDIS VASILEIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.12 2007 02:49.46169659 ADESHOS KONSTADINOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.13 2006 02:50.57165880 GKOGKAS KONSTADINOS K.S.S.2005 BOYS 12

.14 2006 02:52.08164470 DARGINIDIS DIMOSTHENIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.15 2006 02:52.14165861 ARGYRIADIS NIKOLAOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.16 2006 02:52.20164485 MYLONAS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.17 2007 02:52.43165864 PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.18 2006 02:54.18165979 ASTERIADIS ADONIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.19 2007 02:54.63169863 PADOFLATZIS ATHANASIOS PANSER BOYS 11

.20 2006 02:56.58164469 GKOUGKOULAKIS HRISTOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.21 2006 02:56.89164223 VASILEIADIS GEORGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 12

.22 2007 03:04.77164675 KOUTSOKOSTAS DIMITRIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 11

.23 2006 03:09.15171675 KARAGIANNIDIS  HRISTOS PANAGIOTIS NEAPOLI BOYS 12

.24 2006 03:10.53171018 HATZIDIAMADIS KONSTADINOS AA ASTERI BOYS 12

.25 2006 03:12.54167262 SAMARTZIS STYLIANOS AA ASTERI BOYS 12

.26 2006 03:14.96166058 HRISTOU NIKOLAOS APOLKAL BOYS 12

.27 2007 03:19.35170096 PERGADIS ALKIS AA ASTERI BOYS 11

.28 2007 03:20.97169923 TSIONIS MIHAIL APOLKAL BOYS 11

.29 2006 03:22.51169210 KARAISARIDIS IRAKLIS AA ASTERI BOYS 12

.30 2007 03:24.19169869 IOANNIDIS VASILEIOS NIR.VEROI BOYS 11

.31 2007 03:29.00173278 GKOUDRAS STERGIOS NIR.VEROI BOYS 11

.32 2007 04:05.43176555 MANOUSARIDIS HRISTOS NE RODOPI BOYS 11

.33 2007169752 DIAMADAKIS THEOFANIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11
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PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m FREESTYLE  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.34 2008174699 DOUMAS EYAGGELOS EFRAIM O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.35 2008172673 HEIMONIDIS PETROS NEAPOLI BOYS 10

.36 2008174312 KARADONIS  ARISTEIDIS NEAPOLI BOYS 10

.37 2006167283 KIOSSES VASILEIOS A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 12

.38 2008176362 LOLIDIS THEODOROS ARIS BOYS 10

.39 2007169738 NIKOLAIDIS SAVVAS KODRAM BOYS 11

.40 2006171494 SFAIROPOULOS SAVVAS A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 12

.41 2007171496 SKOURLETOS OTHON KONSTADINOS A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 11

.42 2008178003 STAYROPOULOS GEORGIOS ARIS BOYS 10

.43 2007169919 STYLIARAS DIMITRIOS APOLKAL BOYS 11

.44 2008175441 TSELIPIOTIS IOANNIS NIKOLAOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.45 2008174269 TSIAROS STERGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 10

.46 2006172204 VLAHOS ASTERIOS A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 12
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PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m FREESTYLE  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 02:35.03162100 PAYLIDOU MARIA DESPOINA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.2 2007 02:42.93165857 PALAKIDOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.3 2006 02:43.51164127 THEODOROU HRISTINA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.4 2006 02:44.76168116 ADONAKOUDI ELENI AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.5 2006 02:45.05171929 STABOLI EIRINI NEAPOLI GIRLS 12

.6 2006 02:46.77169175 PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA PANSER GIRLS 12

.7 2006 02:48.27163007 ARMEN MARIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.8 2006 02:51.64166174 VLAHOPOULOU DESPOINA AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.9 2007 02:51.81165875 FARDELLA MARIANNA PANSER GIRLS 11

.10 2006 02:51.99164517 GKOURDOGLOU MARGARITA NE RODOPI GIRLS 12

.11 2007 02:54.17173114 KALAITZOGLOU HRYSOULA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.12 2006 02:55.68164475 KOTSIDI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.13 2007 02:59.49169502 ILKOU IOSIFINA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.14 2006 02:59.56165943 KABA EYAGGELIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

.15 2006 03:04.34167717 ARABATZIDI ATHANASIA NE RODOPI GIRLS 12

.16 2007 03:06.68166250 DASKALOPOULOU MARIA NEAPOLI GIRLS 11

.17 2007 03:07.43169924 STERGIOU DOMNA APOLKAL GIRLS 11

.18 2007 03:07.70172412 ELMAZI ANNA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.19 2007 03:07.77169755 ALEXAKI KYRIAKI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.20 2006 03:08.42166249 KALOMENIDOU ARETI EIRINI NEAPOLI GIRLS 12

.21 2007 03:08.91171690 KOSMIDOU HRISTINA NIR.VEROI GIRLS 11

.22 2007 03:12.76169849 MARKOPOULOU ELISAVET OTHAK GIRLS 11

.23 2006 03:14.12164677 KOUTSOKOSTA ARGYRO NEAPOLI GIRLS 12

.24 2006 03:20.10164474 DRAMALIDOU STAYROULA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.25 2006 03:21.16166062 ZABETOGLOU ANNA APOLKAL GIRLS 12

.26 2006 03:21.17166098 KONIARI PARASKEYI A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 12

.27 2007 03:21.59172683 BEI GEORGIA ARIS GIRLS 11

.28 2006 03:25.28166246 MELIKIDOU MARIA NEAPOLI GIRLS 12

.29 2006 03:30.99168114 GKIOMISI KONSTADINA NEFELI AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.30 2008 03:31.00GOSHEVA ALEXANDRINA PIRIN GIRLS 10

.31 2007 03:34.96165839 KARAMANIDOU DIMITRA NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.32 2006 03:38.14166092 TSIKA ELENI A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 12

.33 2006 03:38.18174030 KASIMIDOU RAFAILIA OTHAK GIRLS 12
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PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m FREESTYLE  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.34 2006 03:43.98168598 IOANNIDOU ELENI AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.35 2007 04:02.37169759 ANASTASIADOU ASIMINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.36 2007171575 ATHANASOGLOU MARIA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.37 2006166063 BOUSDOUKI AFRODITI APOLKAL GIRLS 12

.38 2008176097 DEONA ELENI NIR.VEROI GIRLS 10

.39 2006166182 GONIADOU MELPOMENI AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.40 2008174695 HRISTIDI EYDOKIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.41 2007166557 KALAITZI MARIA ADONIA NEAPOLI GIRLS 11

.42 2007166244 KEHAGIA DESPOINA NEAPOLI GIRLS 11

.43 2008174423 KIOURTSI THEODORA ARIS GIRLS 10

.44 2008177243 MERIMANI ELENI ARIS GIRLS 10

.45 2007171839 NETA VASILIA NEAPOLI GIRLS 11

.46 2006166696 ORNITHOPOULOU ANNA OTHAK GIRLS 12

.47 2007176205 PAPANIKOLI HRISTINA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.48 2006166356 PAPAZIDOU MARIA MYRTO APOLKAL GIRLS 12

.49 2006173764 RESTEMI ELENI NEAPOLI GIRLS 12

.50 2006167433 THESSALONIKEYS VASILIKI AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.51 2008174619 TSOBANI ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.52 2008175063 VILGKRE LA MADRID NATALIA OTHAK GIRLS 10

.53 2008174228 ZAHARIADOU ATHINA ARIS GIRLS 10
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PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2007 00:36.50KULEV DIMITAR PIRIN BOYS 11

.2 2006 00:37.04164133 HRISTOFORIDIS MIHAIL KODRAM BOYS 12

.3 2006 00:37.27164124 KAZAKIS LEODIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.4 2006 00:37.91165870 SAIRIS RAFAIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.5 2007 00:38.04165856 PADELIDIS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.6 2006 00:39.44171018 HATZIDIAMADIS KONSTADINOS AA ASTERI BOYS 12

.7 2006 00:39.49165979 ASTERIADIS ADONIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.8 2006 00:39.65165832 TONIDIS GEORGIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 12

.9 2006 00:39.84164374 MEGAS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 12

.10 2006 00:40.18166173 NATSIOS ATHANASIOS MARIOS AA ASTERI BOYS 12

.11 2006 00:40.64171150 ALEXAKIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.12 2006 00:41.14172486 HEIMONIDIS ALEXANDROS NEAPOLI BOYS 12

.13 2006 00:42.00TODOROV ALEKSANDAR SHAMPION BOYS 12

.14 2008 00:42.14174226 DESYPRIS IPPOKRATIS ARIS BOYS 10

.15 2008 00:42.20169862 ZABAKLIS MARGARITIS PANSER BOYS 10

.16 2008 00:42.87175093 PAPADAKIS EYAGGELOS HRISTODOUL NOKAVAL BOYS 10

.17 2006 00:43.04167283 KIOSSES VASILEIOS A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 12

.18 2006 00:43.26169663 NIKOGLOU NIKOLAOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.19 2007 00:43.45165860 KONOGLOU THOMAS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.20 2008 00:43.77169861 GKOGKAS ALEXANDROS K.S.S.2005 BOYS 10

.21 2008 00:44.00SOTIROV DIMITAR SHAMPION BOYS 10

.22 2007 00:44.15168409 NIKOLIS GEORGIOS PANSER BOYS 11

.23 2006 00:45.85162757 ERIFYLIDIS NESTORAS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.24 2008 00:46.07174625 GKOUGKOULAKIS PANAGIOTIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.25 2007 00:46.17166044 IOSIFIDIS VASILEIOS OTHAK BOYS 11

.26 2007 00:46.70169657 KEHAGIAS HRISTOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.27 2008 00:46.86175114 NIKOLOUDIS PANAGIOTIS PANSER BOYS 10

.28 2006 00:47.09175085 ANDREADAKIS IOANNIS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.29 2006 00:47.84174340 HARISKOS ANDREAS KODRAM BOYS 12

.30 2006 00:47.88167604 PANAGIOTOPOULOS EYAGGELOS AGGELOS K.S.S.2005 BOYS 12

.31 2007 00:48.74169919 STYLIARAS DIMITRIOS APOLKAL BOYS 11

.32 2008 00:48.88175112 ANASTASILAKIS FILIPPOS PANSER BOYS 10

.33 2006 00:48.90169664 MEGALOS NIKOLAOS KODRAM BOYS 12
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PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.34 2006 00:50.53174984 GKANAS ARISTOTELIS KOXANTH BOYS 12

.35 2008 00:51.22176592 ATHANASIADIS PADELEIMON NE RODOPI BOYS 10

.36 2008 00:51.44174612 SALPIGKTIDIS  GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.37 2007 00:51.52173120 KALLIODZIS IOANNIS AA ASTERI BOYS 11

.38 2008 00:52.50176207 ARAVIDIS GEORGIOS AA ASTERI BOYS 10

.39 2008 00:52.69172938 KIAKOS DIMOSTHENIS MARIOS DRAMA 19 BOYS 10

.40 2007 00:52.74171445 PAYLIDIS ARISTEIDIS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.41 2007 00:53.30170096 PERGADIS ALKIS AA ASTERI BOYS 11

.42 2006 00:53.88172636 TZIORIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.43 2007 00:53.93167373 KARAGIANNIDIS MAXIMOS VERGOS KOXANTH BOYS 11

.44 2006 00:54.68176008 BELAGRAS GRAMMENOS PANSER BOYS 12

.45 2007 00:54.99170223 ADONIOU  KONSTADINOS OFTH BOYS 11

.46 2008 00:55.19174914 KARAGIANNIDIS MARIOS DRAMA 19 BOYS 10

.47 2008 00:56.64169649 TSILIS MIHAIL - LEANDROS KODRAM BOYS 10

.48 2007 00:56.74176934 GIOUVANAKIS ELEYTHERIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.49 2007 00:56.93167382 KOUTRAS VASILEIOS KOXANTH BOYS 11

.50 2007 00:57.00167374 EYSTRATIOU GAVRIIL KOXANTH BOYS 11

.51 2008 00:57.17177953 KOLIOUSIS DIMITRIOS AA ASTERI BOYS 10

.52 2008 00:58.45177966 TZIVELOPOULOS APOSTOLOS AA ASTERI BOYS 10

.53 2008 01:00.69176211 KOSTALAS PETROS AA ASTERI BOYS 10

.54 2008 01:02.77174915 KOTSASAVVIDIS ANASTASIOS DRAMA 19 BOYS 10

.55 2007 01:05.78176553 BAKALOGLOU  PANAGIOTIS OTHAK BOYS 11

.56 2008 01:09.00175062 MITANOUDIS HRISTOS OTHAK BOYS 10

.57 2009179221 ADAMADIOU RAFAIL KODRAM BOYS9

.58 2009179274 ADONAKOUDIS ALEXANDROS AA ASTERI BOYS9

.59 2009179398 ADONIADIS DIMITRIOS OFTH BOYS9

.60 2009179588 AHYRKIDIS ROMANOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.61 2009179275 ATHANASAKIS NIKOLAOS AA ASTERI BOYS9

.62 2008176181 BAGAKIS IORDANIS AA ASTERI BOYS 10

.63 2009179267 DANSARLIS EYAGGELOS KODRAM BOYS9

.64 2009179328 DASKALOPOULOS DIMITRIOS NEAPOLI BOYS9

.65 2009179033 DIMITRIADIS HARALABOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.66 2009179948 FILIPPIDIS IOANNIS DRAMA 19 BOYS9
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PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.67 2008179357 GKIRMAKIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.68 2008175022 GOUSIS APOSTOLOS ALEXANDROS ARIS BOYS 10

.69 2009179257 HARALABIDIS AGGELOS KODRAM BOYS9

.70 2009179271 HATZIAPOSTOLOU GEORGIOS AA ASTERI BOYS9

.71 2009179109 HRISTAKAKIS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.72 2006166058 HRISTOU NIKOLAOS APOLKAL BOYS 12

.73 2009179951 ILIADIS DIMITRIOS DRAMA 19 BOYS9

.74 2008179842 KABAKIS THEODOROS KODRAM BOYS 10

.75 2009179265 KARAGIANNIDIS GIORGOS KODRAM BOYS9

.76 2009179246 KOLOZOS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS9

.77 2009179234 KONSTADINIDIS THEOFILOS KODRAM BOYS9

.78 2009179262 KOSTOULAS DIMITRIS KODRAM BOYS9

.79 2009179594 KOUSAS POLYDEYKIS OTHAK BOYS9

.80 2006179355 LASKARIS ATHANASIOS KOXANTH BOYS 12

.81 2009179124 LOLIDIS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS9

.82 2008179952 MENKSI NEKTARIOS DRAMA 19 BOYS 10

.83 2009179236 MIHAILIDIS NIKOLAOS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS9

.84 2009179052 PEHLIVANIDIS ADONIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.85 2009179127 PITSOULIS AIGEAS ARIS BOYS9

.86 2009179448 REKKAS AGGELOS APOLKAL BOYS9

.87 2008179937 RODITIS VASILEIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.88 2009179122 SADOLIS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS9

.89 2009179397 SAKALOGLOU SPYRIDON OFTH BOYS9

.90 2009179258 SARAFIDIS ANASTASIOS KODRAM BOYS9

.91 2009179254 SEXENIDIS  SYMEON KODRAM BOYS9

.92 2009179239 SPANDONIDIS  VASILEIOS KODRAM BOYS9

.93 2007179659 TABOURIS GEORGIOS AA ASTERI BOYS 11

.94 2009179233 TAFLANIDIS MIHAIL KODRAM BOYS9

.95 2009179593 TAMANAS ANASTASIOS OTHAK BOYS9

.96 2009179590 TOMOS GRIGORIOS OTHAK BOYS9

.97 2009179235 TSANNIS STYLIANOS KODRAM BOYS9

.98 2009179053 TSATALBASIDIS ELEYTHERIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.99 2009179283 TSIAOUSIS KONSTADINOS ARIS BOYS9
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.100 2007169923 TSIONIS MIHAIL APOLKAL BOYS 11

.101 2008179249 TZELIDIS EMMANOUIL KODRAM BOYS 10

.102 2008179557 VAIOS NIKIFOROS APOLKAL BOYS 10

.103 2006179945 VATIKIOTIS ANASTASIOS DRAMA 19 BOYS 12

.104 2009179083 VOURDOGLOU VASILIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.105 2009179264 ZAGORIDIS HRISTOS KODRAM BOYS9
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PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 00:37.34168116 ADONAKOUDI ELENI AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.2 2008 00:37.50174921 PAPADOPOULOU EYAGGELIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.3 2006 00:38.61164474 DRAMALIDOU STAYROULA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.4 2007 00:38.65169668 ALAGKIOZIDOU RAFAILIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.5 2006 00:39.37166623 ALI OGLOU DALIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

.6 2007 00:39.62168589 MAGKOTSIOU ILEKTRA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.7 2006 00:40.92163010 KONSTADINIDOU HARIKLEIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.8 2006 00:40.98168522 TZIABAZI DIMITRA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.9 2008 00:41.59175109 PYRILI DESPOINA PANSER GIRLS 10

.10 2007 00:41.86169726 XENITOPOULOU DANAI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.11 2007 00:42.00HRISTOSKOVA RAQ SHAMPION GIRLS 11

.12 2008 00:43.00CVETKOVA IVAJLA SHAMPION GIRLS 10

.13 2007 00:43.47175089 KOUTRA MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.14 2006 00:43.50165774 KARAISKOU MAKRINA NIR.VEROI GIRLS 12

.15 2006 00:43.89166063 BOUSDOUKI AFRODITI APOLKAL GIRLS 12

.16 2007 00:43.91176205 PAPANIKOLI HRISTINA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.17 2006 00:44.09164473 HRISTAKAKI PARASKEYI KOXANTH GIRLS 12

.18 2006 00:44.39166042 PSARA HRISTINA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.19 2008 00:44.99169660 KONSTADINIDOU POLYXENI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.20 2006 00:46.42164486 HRYSOMALIDOU KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 12

.21 2007 00:46.44173548 MATIOU  HRISTINA K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 11

.22 2006 00:46.56166038 BABALI AGGELIKI PETROULA PANSER GIRLS 12

.23 2008 00:47.08175274 STOILA AGGELIKI PARTHENA PANSER GIRLS 10

.24 2007 00:47.35174352 ASIMAKI  MARIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.25 2008 00:47.37174463 PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA HARITINI APOLKAL GIRLS 10

.26 2007 00:47.89165839 KARAMANIDOU DIMITRA NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.27 2006 00:48.06164496 DOULGERIDI ANNA NOKAVAL GIRLS 12

.28 2007 00:48.20174917 NIKOU XENI IFIGENEIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.29 2006 00:48.59177596 ZAIKOU NIKOLETA NE RODOPI GIRLS 12

.30 2008 00:48.70175066 FILIPPIDOU STELLA OTHAK GIRLS 10

.31 2008 00:48.80ILIEVA SAVINA PIRIN GIRLS 10

.32 2006 00:49.40174622 FOKIANOU ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.33 2008 00:49.64175087 GIANNOUSI ZOI NOKAVAL GIRLS 10
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.34 2008 00:49.67174623 TSOLAKIDI ANNA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.35 2007 00:49.98169920 KOSTOULI ARIADNI APOLKAL GIRLS 11

.36 2007 00:50.14165884 PAYLOU HRYSOULA PANSER GIRLS 11

.37 2007 00:50.33175124 PADIOU STYLIANI PANSER GIRLS 11

.38 2006 00:50.42166098 KONIARI PARASKEYI A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 12

.39 2007 00:50.53172936 NEOKOSMIDOU STAMATIA DRAMA 19 GIRLS 11

.40 2006 00:50.77168598 IOANNIDOU ELENI AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.41 2006 00:51.30165843 KARAKOLIDI ANASTASIA MARIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.42 2006 00:51.43176375 KABA AIKATERINI A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 12

.43 2007 00:51.86170094 NIKOLAIDOU MAGDALINI MARIA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.44 2007 00:52.35177117 PEHLIVANIDOU ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.45 2008 00:52.43174638 BELLOU ELENI GERMANI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.46 2008 00:52.74173610 KALAITZIDOU IOANNA PANAGIOTA DRAMA 19 GIRLS 10

.47 2006 00:52.98166092 TSIKA ELENI A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 12

.48 2007 00:53.34174344 DELIGIANNIDOU AIKATERINI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.49 2008 00:53.62169666 GIADZI EYTHYMIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

.50 2007 00:53.83175064 TOMOU HRISTINA-EYTYHIA OTHAK GIRLS 11

.51 2007 00:54.44175117 KAFESTIDOU NIKI PANSER GIRLS 11

.52 2008 00:54.63174332 TSIOKA  ANASTASIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.53 2007 00:54.70170707 HATZIVASILEIOU GEORGIA KOXANTH GIRLS 11

.54 2008 00:55.10174326 PANAGIOTIDOU  ELENI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.55 2008 00:55.48174350 PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.56 2007 00:56.97167381 KOUTRA HRISTINA KOXANTH GIRLS 11

.57 2007 00:57.82174911 KEHAGIA HRYSOULA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.58 2007 00:57.90176379 ANDREADI IOANNA HRISTINA A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 11

.59 2007 00:58.19174912 BRAGKA  AGGELIKI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.60 2006 01:00.65175981 HARALABIDOU AGGELIKI APOLKAL GIRLS 12

.61 2006 01:01.35176098 XIROU ANTHI NIR.VEROI GIRLS 12

.62 2007 01:03.36176310 PAPAZI EYLABIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.63 2008 01:05.16177332 SIANDRI ANNA AA ASTERI GIRLS 10

.64 2008 01:10.72176132 PALTZADIDOU ELEONORA MGS ETHN. GIRLS 10

.65 2006169805 ATHANASIADOU PASHALINA GAS.K.VOS GIRLS 12

.66 2007172683 BEI GEORGIA ARIS GIRLS 11
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.67 2006179411 DAKOU ANDRIANA NEAPOLI GIRLS 12

.68 2006169806 DOUVARTZI HRISTINA GAS.K.VOS GIRLS 12

.69 2009180013 GIAKOUMAKOU DIMITRA OTHAK GIRLS9

.70 2008178010 GKANOGLOU STYLIANI PANSER GIRLS 10

.71 2009179356 GKIRMAKI  ANNA KODRAM GIRLS9

.72 2009179458 HARISIADOU KONSTADINA KOXANTH GIRLS9

.73 2009179054 HATZIMIHAIL IOANNA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.74 2009179944 HRYSOMALIDOU HRYSOULA DRAMA 19 GIRLS9

.75 2006167606 KAKATE OURANIA K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 12

.76 2009179910 KALAFATI ANDROMAHI NOKAVAL GIRLS9

.77 2009179939 KALAITZIDI MARINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.78 2008179466 KARAMFILI NEKTARIA A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 10

.79 2009179596 KAVOURI ELENI OTHAK GIRLS9

.80 2009179263 KOKKINASIDOU  ELISAVET KODRAM GIRLS9

.81 2009179598 KONSTADINIDOU MARIA OTHAK GIRLS9

.82 2007178754 KOURTIDI  GEORGIA - ANNA NE RODOPI GIRLS 11

.83 2009179080 KOURTIDI THEODORA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.84 2009180030 KOUTRA IOANNA NOKAVAL GIRLS9

.85 2008179469 LEMONIDOU IOANNA A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 10

.86 2006168097 MATZIARI ALEXANDRA GAS.K.VOS GIRLS 12

.87 2005172926 MITROU HRISTINA DRAMA 19 GIRLS 13

.88 2009179048 NERADZAKI  ATHANASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.89 2009179238 NIKOLAIDOU  MAGDALINI KODRAM GIRLS9

.90 2009179266 PAPADOPOULOU  VASILIKI KODRAM GIRLS9

.91 2009179220 PAPAZI ELENI KODRAM GIRLS9

.92 2006166356 PAPAZIDOU MARIA MYRTO APOLKAL GIRLS 12

.93 2008174749 PETRAKIDOU MARIA ARIS GIRLS 10

.94 2006173764 RESTEMI ELENI NEAPOLI GIRLS 12

.95 2009179218 SAVVAIDOU  AIKATERINI KODRAM GIRLS9

.96 2009179253 SEXENIDOU MARIA KODRAM GIRLS9

.97 2006179310 SIDIROPOULOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.98 2007174327 SOUSKA KONSTADINA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.99 2009180016 STAYRIDOU VASIA OTHAK GIRLS9
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.100 2007169924 STERGIOU DOMNA APOLKAL GIRLS 11

.101 2009179592 TSOBANOGLOU STAYROULA OTHAK GIRLS9

.102 2008179243 VASILEIADOU SOFIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.103 2007179106 VAVOURA DESPOINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.104 2009179468 VLAHOU ELENI A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS9

.105 2009179947 VOUGKA  ILAEIRA DRAMA 19 GIRLS9

.106 2009179949 XENIKAKI ANATOLI DRAMA 19 GIRLS9

.107 2009179950 XENIKAKI THEOGNOSIA DRAMA 19 GIRLS9

.108 2006166062 ZABETOGLOU ANNA APOLKAL GIRLS 12

.109 2007179586 ZAHAROUDI IOANNA KODRAM GIRLS 11
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.1 2006 01:17.72162245 SKARIS IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS 12

.2 2007 01:18.50KULEV DIMITAR PIRIN BOYS 11

.3 2006 01:21.15165870 SAIRIS RAFAIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.4 2007 01:22.38165856 PADELIDIS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.5 2006 01:25.01165832 TONIDIS GEORGIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 12

.6 2006 01:27.12165979 ASTERIADIS ADONIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.7 2006 01:27.23171018 HATZIDIAMADIS KONSTADINOS AA ASTERI BOYS 12

.8 2007 01:28.04164675 KOUTSOKOSTAS DIMITRIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 11

.9 2007 01:28.09162093 PAROTIDIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.10 2007 01:28.65169738 NIKOLAIDIS SAVVAS KODRAM BOYS 11

.11 2006 01:29.13172486 HEIMONIDIS ALEXANDROS NEAPOLI BOYS 12

.12 2007 01:30.16169659 ADESHOS KONSTADINOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.13 2006 01:30.55171150 ALEXAKIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.14 2006 01:31.31164469 GKOUGKOULAKIS HRISTOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.15 2007 01:34.24165860 KONOGLOU THOMAS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.16 2007 01:34.79168409 NIKOLIS GEORGIOS PANSER BOYS 11

.17 2006 01:37.06175085 ANDREADAKIS IOANNIS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.18 2006 01:38.23168590 PERGADIS ANDREAS AA ASTERI BOYS 12

.19 2006 01:41.30162757 ERIFYLIDIS NESTORAS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.20 2007 01:45.67169657 KEHAGIAS HRISTOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.21 2006 01:50.41166307 DIMITRAKAKIS FOTIOS OTHAK BOYS 12

.22 2007 01:50.43174029 TSOBANOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS NE RODOPI BOYS 11

.23 2006 01:54.04176008 BELAGRAS GRAMMENOS PANSER BOYS 12

.24 2007 01:55.16169869 IOANNIDIS VASILEIOS NIR.VEROI BOYS 11

.25 2006 01:56.79169664 MEGALOS NIKOLAOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.26 2007 02:01.92170223 ADONIOU  KONSTADINOS OFTH BOYS 11

.27 2007176934 GIOUVANAKIS ELEYTHERIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.28 2008174625 GKOUGKOULAKIS PANAGIOTIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.29 2007174008 HOUSEIN ADEM NE RODOPI BOYS 11

.30 2008174312 KARADONIS  ARISTEIDIS NEAPOLI BOYS 10

.31 2008176362 LOLIDIS THEODOROS ARIS BOYS 10

.32 2006164374 MEGAS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 12

.33 2008176558 PAPASTEFANOU EYSTRATIOS NE RODOPI BOYS 10
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.34 2006179879 PYRGOS ARISTOTELIS PANSER BOYS 12

.35 2006165786 TASKOS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.36 2008169649 TSILIS MIHAIL - LEANDROS KODRAM BOYS 10

.37 2008177966 TZIVELOPOULOS APOSTOLOS AA ASTERI BOYS 10

.38 2008169862 ZABAKLIS MARGARITIS PANSER BOYS 10
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.1 2006 01:20.98168116 ADONAKOUDI ELENI AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.2 2006 01:23.15162100 PAYLIDOU MARIA DESPOINA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.3 2006 01:24.53164474 DRAMALIDOU STAYROULA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.4 2006 01:25.47168522 TZIABAZI DIMITRA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.5 2007 01:26.74168589 MAGKOTSIOU ILEKTRA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.6 2006 01:27.47166623 ALI OGLOU DALIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

.7 2006 01:28.03166174 VLAHOPOULOU DESPOINA AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.8 2007 01:28.28169726 XENITOPOULOU DANAI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.9 2006 01:28.55163007 ARMEN MARIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.10 2007 01:28.73169668 ALAGKIOZIDOU RAFAILIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.11 2006 01:28.79163010 KONSTADINIDOU HARIKLEIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.12 2006 01:29.88164793 TZINI RAFAILIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.13 2006 01:30.09169175 PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA PANSER GIRLS 12

.14 2007 01:30.95171690 KOSMIDOU HRISTINA NIR.VEROI GIRLS 11

.15 2006 01:31.21165774 KARAISKOU MAKRINA NIR.VEROI GIRLS 12

.16 2006 01:31.67167433 THESSALONIKEYS VASILIKI AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.17 2007 01:31.95165875 FARDELLA MARIANNA PANSER GIRLS 11

.18 2006 01:32.35166042 PSARA HRISTINA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.19 2007 01:33.02175089 KOUTRA MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.20 2006 01:33.97168258 KOUTROPOULOU ELENI NOKAVAL GIRLS 12

.21 2006 01:34.61167717 ARABATZIDI ATHANASIA NE RODOPI GIRLS 12

.22 2006 01:35.66164473 HRISTAKAKI PARASKEYI KOXANTH GIRLS 12

.23 2007 01:39.36169849 MARKOPOULOU ELISAVET OTHAK GIRLS 11

.24 2006 01:39.81166038 BABALI AGGELIKI PETROULA PANSER GIRLS 12

.25 2007 01:40.93173548 MATIOU  HRISTINA K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 11

.26 2007 01:41.33165839 KARAMANIDOU DIMITRA NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.27 2006 01:41.99168598 IOANNIDOU ELENI AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.28 2007 01:45.00HRISTOSKOVA RAQ SHAMPION GIRLS 11

.29 2006 01:46.46166098 KONIARI PARASKEYI A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 12

.30 2008 01:47.00GOSHEVA ALEXANDRINA PIRIN GIRLS 10

.31 2007 01:48.06174917 NIKOU XENI IFIGENEIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.32 2008 01:49.00ILIEVA SAVINA PIRIN GIRLS 10

.33 2006 01:49.86174030 KASIMIDOU RAFAILIA OTHAK GIRLS 12
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PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BACKSTROKE  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.34 2007 01:52.09165884 PAYLOU HRYSOULA PANSER GIRLS 11

.35 2007165867 AGORAKI KYRIAKI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.36 2007174912 BRAGKA  AGGELIKI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.37 2006179411 DAKOU ANDRIANA NEAPOLI GIRLS 12

.38 2008175066 FILIPPIDOU STELLA OTHAK GIRLS 10

.39 2006175981 HARALABIDOU AGGELIKI APOLKAL GIRLS 12

.40 2006169219 HATZIAPOSTOLOU VASILIKI MARIETTA AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.41 2006167606 KAKATE OURANIA K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 12

.42 2007166244 KEHAGIA DESPOINA NEAPOLI GIRLS 11

.43 2007174911 KEHAGIA HRYSOULA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.44 2008174423 KIOURTSI THEODORA ARIS GIRLS 10

.45 2007169920 KOSTOULI ARIADNI APOLKAL GIRLS 11

.46 2007166251 LADOPOULOU EYAGGELIA NEAPOLI GIRLS 11

.47 2007162754 MAKROGIANNIDOU EYAGGELIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.48 2008177600 MANITSA ATHANASIA NE RODOPI GIRLS 10

.49 2006162090 MAYROGIANNI ELISAVET KODRAM GIRLS 12

.50 2008177243 MERIMANI ELENI ARIS GIRLS 10

.51 2006169214 PAPADIMA DESPOINA AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.52 2008174921 PAPADOPOULOU EYAGGELIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.53 2006176212 SIANDRI MARIA AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.54 2008175101 STERGIOU ISAVELLA NIR.VEROI GIRLS 10

.55 2008174346 TIKOZIDOU HRYSA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.56 2006166220 TOUTSIDOU HRISTINA APOLKAL GIRLS 12

.57 2006176098 XIROU ANTHI NIR.VEROI GIRLS 12
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PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BACKSTROKE  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 02:38.84162245 SKARIS IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS 12

.2 2006 02:46.09164133 HRISTOFORIDIS MIHAIL KODRAM BOYS 12

.3 2006 02:50.66164124 KAZAKIS LEODIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.4 2006 03:05.95172486 HEIMONIDIS ALEXANDROS NEAPOLI BOYS 12

.5 2006 03:09.93165203 ETOGLOU HARALABOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.6 2007169659 ADESHOS KONSTADINOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.7 2007164675 KOUTSOKOSTAS DIMITRIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 11

.8 2007176555 MANOUSARIDIS HRISTOS NE RODOPI BOYS 11
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PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BACKSTROKE  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 03:08.90163010 KONSTADINIDOU HARIKLEIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.2 2006 03:10.09165774 KARAISKOU MAKRINA NIR.VEROI GIRLS 12

.3 2006 03:16.90171929 STABOLI EIRINI NEAPOLI GIRLS 12

.4 2006 03:17.15167717 ARABATZIDI ATHANASIA NE RODOPI GIRLS 12

.5 2006 03:21.37167006 KAKLAMANOU THOMAI NIR.VEROI GIRLS 12

.6 2006 03:38.24167606 KAKATE OURANIA K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 12

.7 2007169668 ALAGKIOZIDOU RAFAILIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.8 2007171690 KOSMIDOU HRISTINA NIR.VEROI GIRLS 11

.9 2007169849 MARKOPOULOU ELISAVET OTHAK GIRLS 11

.10 2007173548 MATIOU  HRISTINA K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 11

.11 2006162091 PAROTIDOU ELENI ANNA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.12 2007169870 VRAKA ANASTASIA NIR.VEROI GIRLS 11
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PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 00:35.31165201 MADEMLIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.2 2006 00:35.73164124 KAZAKIS LEODIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.3 2007 00:35.97165864 PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.4 2007 00:36.65166253 NERADZAKIS HARALABOS ILIAS NEAPOLI BOYS 11

.5 2006 00:39.37167005 TAPADZIS HRISTOS NIR.VEROI BOYS 12

.6 2007 00:39.42169652 KOBOLIAS SOTIRIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.7 2006 00:39.62165858 PAPADIMITRIOU IOANNIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.8 2008 00:40.00GRIGOROV TOMAS SHAMPION BOYS 10

.9 2006 00:40.12164470 DARGINIDIS DIMOSTHENIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.10 2006 00:41.01172635 SELLOS ARISTOTELIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.11 2008 00:41.61176557 KENANIDIS ARISTEIDIS NE RODOPI BOYS 10

.12 2007 00:41.76165939 LAZARIS ATHANASIOS OTHAK BOYS 11

.13 2007 00:41.83167372 MOUTOUSIDIS KONSTADINOS NIKOLAO KOXANTH BOYS 11

.14 2006 00:41.86168590 PERGADIS ANDREAS AA ASTERI BOYS 12

.15 2006 00:42.29164485 MYLONAS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.16 2007 00:44.36165792 AFEDOULIDIS HRISTODOULOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.17 2007 00:44.94169630 SAKALOGLOU IOANNIS OFTH BOYS 11

.18 2007 00:45.24174012 ROSSIDIS THEODOROS NE RODOPI BOYS 11

.19 2006 00:45.43161916 OIKONOMOU GEORGIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 12

.20 2006 00:46.18164469 GKOUGKOULAKIS HRISTOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.21 2006 00:48.78172636 TZIORIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.22 2006 00:49.57166184 MORAITIS AGGELOS KONSTADINOS AA ASTERI BOYS 12

.23 2007 00:49.87173120 KALLIODZIS IOANNIS AA ASTERI BOYS 11

.24 2007 00:50.85171496 SKOURLETOS OTHON KONSTADINOS A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 11

.25 2007 00:50.98176935 MAYROPOULOS ARGYRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.26 2006 00:51.55169631 PRASSAS LEONIDAS-NIKOLAOS OFTH BOYS 12

.27 2007 00:55.25173278 GKOUDRAS STERGIOS NIR.VEROI BOYS 11

.28 2008 01:00.83174271 MOYSIADIS ARGYRIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 10

.29 2006 01:05.37172204 VLAHOS ASTERIOS A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 12

.30 2006 01:12.30171494 SFAIROPOULOS SAVVAS A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 12

.31 2008 01:17.15176181 BAGAKIS IORDANIS AA ASTERI BOYS 10

.32 2009179443 DIAMADOPOULOS NIKOLAOS NIR.VEROI BOYS9

.33 2009179033 DIMITRIADIS HARALABOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9
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PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.34 2007174406 DIMOUDIS EYAGGELOS NEAPOLI BOYS 11

.35 2006169552 HARIS ALEXANDROS NEAPOLI BOYS 12

.36 2009180044 HRISTOFORIDIS HRISTOS-IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS9

.37 2008176994 KARAGIANNIDIS GEORGIOS AA ASTERI BOYS 10

.38 2009179056 KEIMAS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.39 2006167283 KIOSSES VASILEIOS A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 12

.40 2009179052 PEHLIVANIDIS ADONIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.41 2009179128 PETRIDIS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS9

.42 2009179122 SADOLIS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS9

.43 2008178003 STAYROPOULOS GEORGIOS ARIS BOYS 10

.44 2007169919 STYLIARAS DIMITRIOS APOLKAL BOYS 11

.45 2007169867 TAPADZIS ALEXANDROS NIR.VEROI BOYS 11

.46 2009179053 TSATALBASIDIS ELEYTHERIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.47 2007171927 VARFIS STEFANOS NEAPOLI BOYS 11

.48 2007164224 VASILEIADIS ANASTASIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 33 of 50

03.11.2017  18:24



PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 00:34.82162091 PAROTIDOU ELENI ANNA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.2 2006 00:36.50CHALAKOVA LUBOV SHAMPION GIRLS 12

.3 2006 00:37.66164793 TZINI RAFAILIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.4 2007 00:38.35168589 MAGKOTSIOU ILEKTRA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.5 2006 00:39.31168246 KOUDOUMAKI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.6 2006 00:41.08167714 OUREILIDOU ATHANASIA NE RODOPI GIRLS 12

.7 2007 00:41.34165886 MARVAKI EIRINI PANSER GIRLS 11

.8 2006 00:41.76165943 KABA EYAGGELIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

.9 2007 00:42.12169502 ILKOU IOSIFINA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.10 2006 00:42.52167006 KAKLAMANOU THOMAI NIR.VEROI GIRLS 12

.11 2007 00:42.64165867 AGORAKI KYRIAKI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.12 2007 00:42.72166557 KALAITZI MARIA ADONIA NEAPOLI GIRLS 11

.13 2006 00:42.95171929 STABOLI EIRINI NEAPOLI GIRLS 12

.14 2008 00:43.39174623 TSOLAKIDI ANNA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.15 2006 00:43.43161437 MIGDOU EROFILI NIRIIDES GIRLS 12

.16 2006 00:43.71169219 HATZIAPOSTOLOU VASILIKI MARIETTA AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.17 2008 00:44.74174283 MASONI ATHINA ILIANA ARIS GIRLS 10

.18 2007 00:44.80171015 MARAKOU EYTHYMIA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.19 2006 00:44.83166062 ZABETOGLOU ANNA APOLKAL GIRLS 12

.20 2006 00:44.92169876 TSOLAKIDI THOMAI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.21 2008 00:45.00CVETKOVA IVAJLA SHAMPION GIRLS 10

.22 2008 00:47.07174463 PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA HARITINI APOLKAL GIRLS 10

.23 2007 00:49.40166250 DASKALOPOULOU MARIA NEAPOLI GIRLS 11

.24 2007 00:50.41165844 DROSIDOU HRYSA NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.25 2007 00:51.92169903 KOSKERIDOU HARALABIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.26 2008 00:52.18174749 PETRAKIDOU MARIA ARIS GIRLS 10

.27 2006 00:52.47166356 PAPAZIDOU MARIA MYRTO APOLKAL GIRLS 12

.28 2006 00:54.44166246 MELIKIDOU MARIA NEAPOLI GIRLS 12

.29 2007 00:55.41169870 VRAKA ANASTASIA NIR.VEROI GIRLS 11

.30 2008 00:55.97176560 ROUSINOPOULOU GEORGIA NE RODOPI GIRLS 10

.31 2007 00:59.36175124 PADIOU STYLIANI PANSER GIRLS 11

.32 2008 01:02.82177599 KOUTSOGIANNI ARETI NE RODOPI GIRLS 10

.33 2007169755 ALEXAKI KYRIAKI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11
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PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.34 2007167552 ALLA DENADA OTHAK GIRLS 11

.35 2007174344 DELIGIANNIDOU AIKATERINI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.36 2007171019 GALANOPOULOU ELENI AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.37 2009179272 GALANOPOULOU HRYSANTHI AA ASTERI GIRLS9

.38 2009179601 GEORGIADOU MARIA OTHAK GIRLS9

.39 2009179054 HATZIMIHAIL IOANNA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.40 2008176197 KALAITZOGLOU ANDRONIKI AA ASTERI GIRLS 10

.41 2007173114 KALAITZOGLOU HRYSOULA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.42 2008169807 KONSTADINIDOU ANASTASIA GAS.K.VOS GIRLS 10

.43 2009179080 KOURTIDI THEODORA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.44 2009179282 NASIOUDI ANASTASIA VASILKI ARIS GIRLS9

.45 2007169503 PAPAZOGLOU AMALIA HRISTINA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.46 2009179259 PAPPOU  IOANNA MARIA KODRAM GIRLS9

.47 2009179600 PAYLIDOU ELENA OTHAK GIRLS9
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PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BUTTERFLY  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 01:17.40165786 TASKOS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.2 2006 01:19.49162753 HATZIS GEORGIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.3 2006 01:29.04167005 TAPADZIS HRISTOS NIR.VEROI BOYS 12

.4 2006 01:30.51166173 NATSIOS ATHANASIOS MARIOS AA ASTERI BOYS 12

.5 2006 01:38.86165858 PAPADIMITRIOU IOANNIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.6 2006 01:53.04172636 TZIORIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.7 2006 02:04.75166184 MORAITIS AGGELOS KONSTADINOS AA ASTERI BOYS 12

.8 2006165203 ETOGLOU HARALABOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.9 2006169552 HARIS ALEXANDROS NEAPOLI BOYS 12

.10 2006169210 KARAISARIDIS IRAKLIS AA ASTERI BOYS 12

.11 2007169652 KOBOLIAS SOTIRIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.12 2007165939 LAZARIS ATHANASIOS OTHAK BOYS 11

.13 2007176935 MAYROPOULOS ARGYRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.14 2007166253 NERADZAKIS HARALABOS ILIAS NEAPOLI BOYS 11

.15 2007162093 PAROTIDIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.16 2007165864 PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.17 2006169631 PRASSAS LEONIDAS-NIKOLAOS OFTH BOYS 12

.18 2007169630 SAKALOGLOU IOANNIS OFTH BOYS 11

.19 2006167262 SAMARTZIS STYLIANOS AA ASTERI BOYS 12

.20 2007169867 TAPADZIS ALEXANDROS NIR.VEROI BOYS 11
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PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BUTTERFLY  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 01:25.22164793 TZINI RAFAILIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.2 2006 01:35.00CHALAKOVA LUBOV SHAMPION GIRLS 12

.3 2006 01:38.47167714 OUREILIDOU ATHANASIA NE RODOPI GIRLS 12

.4 2006 01:41.85162409 VAINA NEFELI NIR.VEROI GIRLS 12

.5 2006 01:42.14168246 KOUDOUMAKI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.6 2006 01:44.60169876 TSOLAKIDI THOMAI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.7 2006 01:54.55169219 HATZIAPOSTOLOU VASILIKI MARIETTA AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.8 2006 02:01.33165872 TSARTSARA HRISTINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.9 2007169502 ILKOU IOSIFINA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.10 2006167006 KAKLAMANOU THOMAI NIR.VEROI GIRLS 12

.11 2006164405 KOUTSOUVALI MARIA AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.12 2007171015 MARAKOU EYTHYMIA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.13 2007165857 PALAKIDOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.14 2006162091 PAROTIDOU ELENI ANNA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.15 2006165981 VAFEIADOU DAFNI NOKAVAL GIRLS 12

.16 2007169870 VRAKA ANASTASIA NIR.VEROI GIRLS 11

.17 2007169726 XENITOPOULOU DANAI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11
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PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BREASTSTROKE  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 00:39.98164791 ATHANASIADIS SOTIRIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 12

.2 2007 00:42.21169752 DIAMADAKIS THEOFANIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.3 2006 00:43.48172635 SELLOS ARISTOTELIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.4 2006 00:43.57165858 PAPADIMITRIOU IOANNIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.5 2007 00:45.56165735 ATHANASIADIS KONSTADINOS GAS.K.VOS BOYS 11

.6 2007 00:45.59171496 SKOURLETOS OTHON KONSTADINOS A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 11

.7 2006 00:46.42164134 MENZILTZIDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.8 2006 00:46.84165861 ARGYRIADIS NIKOLAOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.9 2007 00:46.95174614 PAPPOS  ATHANASIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.10 2008 00:47.00ILIEV GEORGI SHAMPION BOYS 10

.11 2007 00:47.84169650 SIAMIDIS IRAKLIS KODRAM BOYS 11

.12 2008 00:48.93174329 TERNEKTSIS ATHANASIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.13 2007 00:49.85169651 VARONAS NIKOLAOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.14 2007 00:49.91165792 AFEDOULIDIS HRISTODOULOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.15 2008 00:50.26170226 KONSTADINIDIS MARIOS GEORGIOS OFTH BOYS 10

.16 2008 00:50.46176140 KALLIODZIS HRISTOS AA ASTERI BOYS 10

.17 2007 00:50.86169877 SOUDOURLIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.18 2007 00:51.18174012 ROSSIDIS THEODOROS NE RODOPI BOYS 11

.19 2006 00:51.32171494 SFAIROPOULOS SAVVAS A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 12

.20 2006 00:51.38169740 TASOPOULOS - DIMOU IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS 12

.21 2007 00:52.62169764 ORNITHOPOULOS GEORGIOS OTHAK BOYS 11

.22 2008 00:52.69174258 ALEXAKIS EMMANOUIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.23 2008 00:53.20174227 FLOROS VASILEIOS ARIS BOYS 10

.24 2007 00:53.29167372 MOUTOUSIDIS KONSTADINOS NIKOLAO KOXANTH BOYS 11

.25 2008 00:53.77175120 MITRITZAKIS AGGELOS PANSER BOYS 10

.26 2008 00:55.07172937 KIAKOS ILIAS DRAMA 19 BOYS 10

.27 2008 00:56.53174345 KAPSIMANIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.28 2007 00:56.87170582 TSIOUTSIOULIS VASILEIOS PANSER BOYS 11

.29 2008 00:57.09175121 ANDREADIS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 10

.30 2007 00:57.23176196 PARTSIS APOSTOLOS AA ASTERI BOYS 11

.31 2007 00:57.49169871 VASILEIADIS ANASTASIOS NIR.VEROI BOYS 11

.32 2006 00:57.54172204 VLAHOS ASTERIOS A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 12

.33 2007 00:58.62166043 KALFAS TRIADAFYLLIDIS IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS 11
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.34 2008 00:59.20174337 TYPADIS  GIORGOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.35 2008 01:00.16175108 KADIS STAYROS PANSER BOYS 10

.36 2008 01:00.90176994 KARAGIANNIDIS GEORGIOS AA ASTERI BOYS 10

.37 2007 01:01.00167375 EYSTRATIOU MIHAIL KOXANTH BOYS 11

.38 2008 01:03.37175119 HARISIS VASILEIOS PANSER BOYS 10

.39 2007 01:03.40174029 TSOBANOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS NE RODOPI BOYS 11

.40 2008 01:04.13175058 TSIFTSIS EMMANOUIL OTHAK BOYS 10

.41 2008 01:07.90178776 GOUTAS VASILEIOS ARIS BOYS 10

.42 2007 01:08.80178357 PATSOURAS KONSTADINOS AA ASTERI BOYS 11

.43 2008 01:09.10176376 HATZINIKOLAOU ASIMAKIS A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 10

.44 2008179237 HATZIATHANASIADIS  ANASTASIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.45 2007174008 HOUSEIN ADEM NE RODOPI BOYS 11

.46 2009179241 HRYSOMALIDIS SYMEON KODRAM BOYS9

.47 2008178482 KASIMIDIS VASILEIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 10

.48 2009179056 KEIMAS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.49 2009179449 KOSTOULIS VASILEIOS APOLKAL BOYS9

.50 2007173597 LIAKOS NIKOLAOS OFTH BOYS 11

.51 2009179556 LILIS ORESTIS APOLKAL BOYS9

.52 2009179354 MASONIS TRAIANOS ARIS BOYS9

.53 2009179084 PAPADOPOULOS  DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.54 2009179597 PAPADOPOULOS VASILEIOS OTHAK BOYS9

.55 2009179309 PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.56 2009179128 PETRIDIS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS9

.57 2008175113 PLATINARIS KONSTADINOS PANSER BOYS 10

.58 2009179250 STRATSIOS  KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS9

.59 2009179251 STRATSIOS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS9

.60 2007178785 TSIAOUSIS STAYROS ARIS BOYS 11

.61 2009179252 TSOKAKTSIDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS9

.62 2009179082 VOURDOGLOU PASHALIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.63 2008169551 ZONARAS KONSTADINOS MARIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 10
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.1 2006 00:41.52166182 GONIADOU MELPOMENI AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.2 2006 00:42.58162090 MAYROGIANNI ELISAVET KODRAM GIRLS 12

.3 2006 00:43.21165872 TSARTSARA HRISTINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.4 2006 00:44.07164405 KOUTSOUVALI MARIA AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.5 2006 00:44.38164799 SIVVA HRISTINA IOANNA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.6 2006 00:46.21164798 SIVVA EYFROSYNI DANAI NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.7 2006 00:47.02176212 SIANDRI MARIA AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.8 2007 00:47.23172412 ELMAZI ANNA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.9 2006 00:47.26166220 TOUTSIDOU HRISTINA APOLKAL GIRLS 12

.10 2006 00:47.74162418 HATZINA NIKOLETA NIR.VEROI GIRLS 12

.11 2008 00:48.37174346 TIKOZIDOU HRYSA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.12 2007 00:48.43165867 AGORAKI KYRIAKI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.13 2007 00:48.61177117 PEHLIVANIDOU ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.14 2006 00:48.80171017 TSAMOURTZI ANASTASIA AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.15 2006 00:48.95169214 PAPADIMA DESPOINA AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.16 2007 00:49.46165844 DROSIDOU HRYSA NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.17 2007 00:49.47169759 ANASTASIADOU ASIMINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.18 2008 00:49.51176556 MARGARITI VASILIKI NE RODOPI GIRLS 10

.19 2007 00:49.79169503 PAPAZOGLOU AMALIA HRISTINA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.20 2006 00:50.39164475 KOTSIDI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.21 2007 00:50.65169667 SAMLIDOU VENETIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.22 2007 00:50.70172164 VASILAKOU  VASILIKI K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 11

.23 2007 00:51.75171019 GALANOPOULOU ELENI AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.24 2008 00:52.30174781 TSIOTA DANAI ARIS GIRLS 10

.25 2006 00:52.32167433 THESSALONIKEYS VASILIKI AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.26 2008 00:52.49174259 PAPADIMITRIOU EYTERPI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.27 2007 00:53.60169665 ORFANIDOU PARASKEYI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.28 2007 00:54.22165834 PEFANI GEORGIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.29 2008 00:54.24174462 ZABETOGLOU MAGDALINI APOLKAL GIRLS 10

.30 2008 00:55.40174334 TSOLAKI ALEXANDRA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.31 2008 00:55.63174460 STATHI ZOI APOLKAL GIRLS 10

.32 2007 00:55.85172414 GOUSGOUNI STAMATIA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.33 2008 00:56.50175107 MATIOU EYAGGELIA PANSER GIRLS 10
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.34 2008 00:58.80174748 BATSARI AIKATERINI ARIS GIRLS 10

.35 2008 00:59.16176204 KARASAVVIDOU AIKATERINI AA ASTERI GIRLS 10

.36 2008 01:00.21174347 KIRMANIDI THEODORA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.37 2007 01:00.50170707 HATZIVASILEIOU GEORGIA KOXANTH GIRLS 11

.38 2008 01:03.69175673 HRYSOHOIDOU  STYLIANI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.39 2007 01:03.97169903 KOSKERIDOU HARALABIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.40 2008 01:04.48175086 VAFEIADOU VASILIKI NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

.41 2008 01:05.59176096 VAINA ELPIDA NIR.VEROI GIRLS 10

.42 2008 01:06.13176197 KALAITZOGLOU ANDRONIKI AA ASTERI GIRLS 10

.43 2008 01:06.44176559 ABATZIDI IOANNA NE RODOPI GIRLS 10

.44 2008 01:07.09177970 KATSARIDOU LIDA AA ASTERI GIRLS 10

.45 2006 01:11.07177020 TSOBANOGLOU KYRIAKI OTHAK GIRLS 12

.46 2009180014 AFEDOULI ZOI OTHAK GIRLS9

.47 2006167719 ANESTOGLOU ELISSAVET NE RODOPI GIRLS 12

.48 2007172415 ASKITA MARIA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.49 2006169805 ATHANASIADOU PASHALINA GAS.K.VOS GIRLS 12

.50 2009179940 DEMI KONSTADINA A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS9

.51 2009179272 GALANOPOULOU HRYSANTHI AA ASTERI GIRLS9

.52 2008175980 HARALABIDOU MARIA APOLKAL GIRLS 10

.53 2009179260 HATZIATHANASIADOU ALEXANDRA KODRAM GIRLS9

.54 2009179467 HATZINIKOLAOU THEOFANI A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS9

.55 2008178775 HATZIPAPA DAFNI ARIS GIRLS 10

.56 2009180019 KAFA EFI OTHAK GIRLS9

.57 2008179465 KARAMFILI ANASTASIA A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 10

.58 2009179261 KAVAZI KONSTADINA KODRAM GIRLS9

.59 2006168599 KETSETZI GEORGIA PANSER GIRLS 12

.60 2009179606 KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA NOKAVAL GIRLS9

.61 2008176377 KOREXIANOU HRYSANTHI A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 10

.62 2009179126 LAKKA MARIA ARIS GIRLS9

.63 2007165886 MARVAKI EIRINI PANSER GIRLS 11

.64 2008174283 MASONI ATHINA ILIANA ARIS GIRLS 10

.65 2006168097 MATZIARI ALEXANDRA GAS.K.VOS GIRLS 12

.66 2009179282 NASIOUDI ANASTASIA VASILKI ARIS GIRLS9
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.67 2009179245 NAZLIDOU ELENI KODRAM GIRLS9

.68 2007170094 NIKOLAIDOU MAGDALINI MARIA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.69 2009179599 ORNITHOPOULOU SOFIA OTHAK GIRLS9

.70 2009179055 PAPADOPOULOU KONSTADINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.71 2007179554 PAPPA AIKATERINI APOLKAL GIRLS 11

.72 2008179555 PAPPA ATHINA APOLKAL GIRLS 10

.73 2009179259 PAPPOU  IOANNA MARIA KODRAM GIRLS9

.74 2009179595 PARHARIDOU ELENI OTHAK GIRLS9

.75 2008179273 RAPTI LASKARINA AA ASTERI GIRLS 10

.76 2006178796 RIZOU ELEYTHERIA NEAPOLI GIRLS 12

.77 2007170911 SARATSI RAFAILIA ARGYRO O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.78 2009180018 SKARI ZOI OTHAK GIRLS9

.79 2009179256 SYMEONIDOU ANDRIANA KODRAM GIRLS9

.80 2009179049 TIAKA GEORGIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.81 2009179446 TOKMAKIDOU ELENI APOLKAL GIRLS9

.82 2009179447 TSIROGIANNI MARIA APOLKAL GIRLS9

.83 2009179947 VOUGKA  ILAEIRA DRAMA 19 GIRLS9
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.1 2006 01:26.37162436 BANIOTIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.2 2006 01:31.69162753 HATZIS GEORGIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.3 2007 01:32.10169752 DIAMADAKIS THEOFANIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.4 2006 01:33.64164791 ATHANASIADIS SOTIRIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 12

.5 2006 01:34.29165203 ETOGLOU HARALABOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.6 2007 01:38.37165735 ATHANASIADIS KONSTADINOS GAS.K.VOS BOYS 11

.7 2006 01:41.05172635 SELLOS ARISTOTELIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.8 2006 01:41.11161916 OIKONOMOU GEORGIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 12

.9 2006 01:42.94166173 NATSIOS ATHANASIOS MARIOS AA ASTERI BOYS 12

.10 2006 01:44.12165861 ARGYRIADIS NIKOLAOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.11 2007 01:45.48169650 SIAMIDIS IRAKLIS KODRAM BOYS 11

.12 2008 01:46.00ILIEV GEORGI SHAMPION BOYS 10

.13 2007 01:46.31174614 PAPPOS  ATHANASIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.14 2007 01:49.99169877 SOUDOURLIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.15 2007 01:50.69169651 VARONAS NIKOLAOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.16 2007 01:51.33170096 PERGADIS ALKIS AA ASTERI BOYS 11

.17 2007 01:52.96169764 ORNITHOPOULOS GEORGIOS OTHAK BOYS 11

.18 2006 01:53.18169740 TASOPOULOS - DIMOU IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS 12

.19 2007 02:00.74169871 VASILEIADIS ANASTASIOS NIR.VEROI BOYS 11

.20 2007 02:19.51171927 VARFIS STEFANOS NEAPOLI BOYS 11

.21 2008174258 ALEXAKIS EMMANOUIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.22 2008175121 ANDREADIS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 10

.23 2008174699 DOUMAS EYAGGELOS EFRAIM O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.24 2008174227 FLOROS VASILEIOS ARIS BOYS 10

.25 2008176376 HATZINIKOLAOU ASIMAKIS A.G.S.P.KA BOYS 10

.26 2006164133 HRISTOFORIDIS MIHAIL KODRAM BOYS 12

.27 2006166058 HRISTOU NIKOLAOS APOLKAL BOYS 12

.28 2008176140 KALLIODZIS HRISTOS AA ASTERI BOYS 10

.29 2007173120 KALLIODZIS IOANNIS AA ASTERI BOYS 11

.30 2008174345 KAPSIMANIS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.31 2008172938 KIAKOS DIMOSTHENIS MARIOS DRAMA 19 BOYS 10

.32 2008172937 KIAKOS ILIAS DRAMA 19 BOYS 10

.33 2008170226 KONSTADINIDIS MARIOS GEORGIOS OFTH BOYS 10
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.34 2007173597 LIAKOS NIKOLAOS OFTH BOYS 11

.35 2008175677 MAKROGIANNAKIS DIMITRIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 10

.36 2006166184 MORAITIS AGGELOS KONSTADINOS AA ASTERI BOYS 12

.37 2007176196 PARTSIS APOSTOLOS AA ASTERI BOYS 11

.38 2007178357 PATSOURAS KONSTADINOS AA ASTERI BOYS 11

.39 2008174313 TAHMATZIDIS GEORGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 10

.40 2008174329 TERNEKTSIS ATHANASIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.41 2008176554 VARSAMIDIS ALEXIOS NE RODOPI BOYS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 44 of 50

03.11.2017  18:24



PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BREASTSTROKE  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 01:31.88166182 GONIADOU MELPOMENI AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.2 2006 01:35.71165872 TSARTSARA HRISTINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.3 2006 01:35.74164799 SIVVA HRISTINA IOANNA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.4 2006 01:37.36164798 SIVVA EYFROSYNI DANAI NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.5 2006 01:38.32164405 KOUTSOUVALI MARIA AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.6 2007 01:41.85165844 DROSIDOU HRYSA NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.7 2006 01:42.47171017 TSAMOURTZI ANASTASIA AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.8 2006 01:43.44164517 GKOURDOGLOU MARGARITA NE RODOPI GIRLS 12

.9 2006 01:43.52162418 HATZINA NIKOLETA NIR.VEROI GIRLS 12

.10 2006 01:45.28169214 PAPADIMA DESPOINA AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.11 2007 01:45.71172412 ELMAZI ANNA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.12 2007 01:46.63169755 ALEXAKI KYRIAKI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.13 2007 01:47.77172164 VASILAKOU  VASILIKI K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 11

.14 2006 01:47.90176212 SIANDRI MARIA AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.15 2006 01:48.35164677 KOUTSOKOSTA ARGYRO NEAPOLI GIRLS 12

.16 2007 01:48.97169667 SAMLIDOU VENETIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.17 2007 01:49.71171839 NETA VASILIA NEAPOLI GIRLS 11

.18 2007 01:51.00169503 PAPAZOGLOU AMALIA HRISTINA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.19 2007 01:52.20171019 GALANOPOULOU ELENI AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.20 2007 01:52.31177117 PEHLIVANIDOU ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.21 2007 01:55.21169665 ORFANIDOU PARASKEYI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.22 2007 01:56.08165834 PEFANI GEORGIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.23 2006 01:59.57168114 GKIOMISI KONSTADINA NEFELI AA ASTERI GIRLS 12

.24 2007 02:00.51171575 ATHANASOGLOU MARIA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.25 2007 02:02.00172936 NEOKOSMIDOU STAMATIA DRAMA 19 GIRLS 11

.26 2007 02:04.57172414 GOUSGOUNI STAMATIA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.27 2006 02:09.41166092 TSIKA ELENI A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 12

.28 2006 02:21.26176375 KABA AIKATERINI A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 12

.29 2007169759 ANASTASIADOU ASIMINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.30 2007176379 ANDREADI IOANNA HRISTINA A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 11

.31 2007172415 ASKITA MARIA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.32 2008174748 BATSARI AIKATERINI ARIS GIRLS 10

.33 2007173114 KALAITZOGLOU HRYSOULA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11
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.34 2008176204 KARASAVVIDOU AIKATERINI AA ASTERI GIRLS 10

.35 2008169660 KONSTADINIDOU POLYXENI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.36 2007171015 MARAKOU EYTHYMIA AA ASTERI GIRLS 11

.37 2008174259 PAPADIMITRIOU EYTERPI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.38 2007170911 SARATSI RAFAILIA ARGYRO O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.39 2007169924 STERGIOU DOMNA APOLKAL GIRLS 11

.40 2008174781 TSIOTA DANAI ARIS GIRLS 10

.41 2008174619 TSOBANI ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.42 2006177020 TSOBANOGLOU KYRIAKI OTHAK GIRLS 12

.43 2006169876 TSOLAKIDI THOMAI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.44 2008176096 VAINA ELPIDA NIR.VEROI GIRLS 10

.45 2006162409 VAINA NEFELI NIR.VEROI GIRLS 12

.46 2008174462 ZABETOGLOU MAGDALINI APOLKAL GIRLS 10
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.1 2006 03:09.40162753 HATZIS GEORGIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.2 2007166256 HRYSOHOIDIS NIKOLAOS NEAPOLI BOYS 11

.3 2007174614 PAPPOS  ATHANASIOS KODRAM BOYS 11
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.1 2006 03:36.96164517 GKOURDOGLOU MARGARITA NE RODOPI GIRLS 12

.2 2006 03:40.13164677 KOUTSOKOSTA ARGYRO NEAPOLI GIRLS 12

.3 2007166251 LADOPOULOU EYAGGELIA NEAPOLI GIRLS 11

.4 2005172926 MITROU HRISTINA DRAMA 19 GIRLS 13

.5 2007172936 NEOKOSMIDOU STAMATIA DRAMA 19 GIRLS 11

.6 2007171839 NETA VASILIA NEAPOLI GIRLS 11

.7 2007169665 ORFANIDOU PARASKEYI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.8 2007169667 SAMLIDOU VENETIA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.9 2006165981 VAFEIADOU DAFNI NOKAVAL GIRLS 12
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FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 02:47.74165786 TASKOS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.2 2007 03:04.28166256 HRYSOHOIDIS NIKOLAOS NEAPOLI BOYS 11

.3 2007 03:04.52166253 NERADZAKIS HARALABOS ILIAS NEAPOLI BOYS 11

.4 2007 03:13.66164224 VASILEIADIS ANASTASIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 11

.5 2007 03:14.34169652 KOBOLIAS SOTIRIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.6 2006 03:15.22169552 HARIS ALEXANDROS NEAPOLI BOYS 12

.7 2006 03:26.65167005 TAPADZIS HRISTOS NIR.VEROI BOYS 12

.8 2007 03:27.88174012 ROSSIDIS THEODOROS NE RODOPI BOYS 11

.9 2007 03:29.54169867 TAPADZIS ALEXANDROS NIR.VEROI BOYS 11

.10 2008172673 HEIMONIDIS PETROS NEAPOLI BOYS 10

.11 2008176557 KENANIDIS ARISTEIDIS NE RODOPI BOYS 10

.12 2008174269 TSIAROS STERGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 10

.13 2008176554 VARSAMIDIS ALEXIOS NE RODOPI BOYS 10
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PHILIPPIA 2017

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

04 - 05/11/2017

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 02:59.58164127 THEODOROU HRISTINA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.2 2006 03:01.32162090 MAYROGIANNI ELISAVET KODRAM GIRLS 12

.3 2006 03:09.00CHALAKOVA LUBOV SHAMPION GIRLS 12

.4 2007 03:21.83166251 LADOPOULOU EYAGGELIA NEAPOLI GIRLS 11

.5 2006 03:22.30165943 KABA EYAGGELIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

.6 2007 03:23.71166557 KALAITZI MARIA ADONIA NEAPOLI GIRLS 11

.7 2006 03:28.61162409 VAINA NEFELI NIR.VEROI GIRLS 12

.8 2008173610 KALAITZIDOU IOANNA PANAGIOTA DRAMA 19 GIRLS 10

.9 2008176556 MARGARITI VASILIKI NE RODOPI GIRLS 10

.10 2006161437 MIGDOU EROFILI NIRIIDES GIRLS 12

.11 2008175101 STERGIOU ISAVELLA NIR.VEROI GIRLS 10

.12 2007172164 VASILAKOU  VASILIKI K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 11
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